
DIV: A MON 
7.15 

8.15 

9:15 

|9:40 
|10.40 

DIV: B 
7.15 

8.15 

|9:15 
9:40 

|10.40 

|7.15 

8.15 

|9:15 
9:40 
10.40 

DIV: C MON 

7.15 

8.15 
9:15 

|9:40 

|10.40 

|7.15 

8.15 

FM-DI 

DIV: D MON 

|9:15 

COM-SD 

9:40 

|10.40 

MON 
BI-GP 

TS-VR 

EVS-AY SC-GP 

Ss-VR 
FCA-NP 

DIV: E MON 

|EVS-AY 

|SS-SG 

|COM-AG TS-VR 

|AFM-FX 

MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

EC-JAG 

FYBCOM (Aided)- SEMESTER I 

TUE 
|TS-JAG 

FCA-KB 

TUE 

PA-SG 

FM-NDK PA-SG 

COM-VP 

TUE 

JULY 2023- OCTOBER 2023 

|BI-GP 
|AFM-FX 

TUE 
|AFM-FX 

EC-JAG 

|CO-AY 

PTVA's 

|TUE 

QT-KB 
EVS-AY EVA-AY 

TIME TABLE 

WED 

HR-JAG 

FM-DI |HR-JAG 

COM-SD QT-XYZ 

THUR 

WED THUR 
COM-VP FM-DI 

PA-SG 

|COM-AG 

EC-JAG BI-GP 

|WED 

RECESS 

TUTORIALS 

EVS-AY HR-PD 
TUTORIALS 

SC-VR 

WED THUR 
EVS-AY BI-AL 

AFM-FX AFM-FX 

|AFM-DEF AFM-DEF SS-SG 

RECESS 

EVS-AY 

RECESS 

TUTORIALS 

FM-NDK AFM-FX 

LEGE C GoMERCE 

RECESS 

FCA-XYZ SC-SP 

1970 

THUR 
EVS-AY 

TUTORIALS 

WED THUR 

|AFM-DEF |VA-GP 

COL-AY 
TUTORIALS 

RECESS 

FRI 

QT-XYZ 
|EC-JAG 

COM-SD 

FRI 

FCA-KB 
|PA-SP 

|HR-JAG 

FRI 

EC-JAG 
|CO-AY 

|SS-VR 

FRI 

COI-AY 

|AFM-FX 

QT-NP 

FRI 

SS-SG 

FCA-XYZ 

COI-AY 

SAT 

SC-VR 
EVS-AY 

TS-JAG 

|SAT 
FM-DI 
COM-VP 

EVS-AY 

SAT 

COI-AY 
FM-NDK 

|AFM-FX 

SAT 

FM-NDK 

QT-NP 

SS-SG 

SAT 
|AFM-DEF 

FM-PQR 

IKS/VA-SAP 

QT-KB FM-PQR 
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